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HC Metal hoods/housings(EMC) 

Nickel plating

Thread Designation Order No.
without sealing

--- EMC.HC-MCV-2B/1 130 608 010 8101
Without sealing

--- EMC.HC-MCV-2B/2 130 608 010 8102

Thread Designation Order No.
M25 EMC.WNAMC-M25(D10.5-14/D6-11) 102 118 018 1001
M25 EMC.WNAMC-M25(D14-17/D9-13) 102 118 018 1003
M25 EMC.WNAMC-M25(D10.5-14/D9-13) 102 118 018 1002

Protection covers

Cable gland， for hoods
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Clamping range,shieldClamping range

6-11 mm
9-13mm
9-13mm

10.5-14 mm
14-17 mm
10.5-14 mm

EMC.WNAMC-M25
EMC.WNAMC-M25
EMC.WNAMC-M25

Degree of protection： IP65
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